
Lizenziert  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 415 Bieg, Jörg Tria Schramberg M4568 1 - - - - 29:36 - 2 9 : 3 6 
2 436 Bockstatt, Sven TNB Malterdingen M1895 1 - - - - 30:12 - 3 0 : 1 2 
3 438 Orthofer, Daniel Post-SV Tübingen M2091 1 - - - - 30:22 - 3 0 : 2 2 
4 413 Jansen, Stefan AL-KO Triathlon Augsbur M4074 1 - - - - 30:26 - 3 0 : 2 6 
5 444 Schlechter, Jan M2587 1 - - - - 30:48 - 3 0 : 4 8 
6 432 Cyril, Nevue TAC COLMAR M4073 2 - - - - 30:51 - 3 0 : 5 1 
7 443 Larisch, Victor Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M2587 2 - - - - 30:53 - 3 0 : 5 3 
8 422 Müller, Matthias TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M2585 3 - - - - 31:07 - 3 1 : 0 7 
8 439 Schneider, Alexis Endurance Shop Haguen M2090 2 - - - - 31:07 - 3 1 : 0 7 

10 426 CAYATTE, Matthieu TAAC COLMAR M3579 1 - - - - 31:24 - 3 1 : 2 4 
11 425 Schulenberg, Lukas Tri-Team Freiburg M3084 1 - - - - 31:34 - 3 1 : 3 4 
12 433 Lausen, Catalina SSV Offenburg W1698 1 - - - - 32:15 - 3 2 : 1 5 
13 414 Messikommer, Urs Tri-Team Aadorf M4071 3 - - - - 32:16 - 3 2 : 1 6 
14 435 Stegmeier, Lea Nicole ALZ Sigmaringen W1698 2 - - - - 32:46 - 3 2 : 4 6 
15 431 Aigner, Georg TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M4072 4 - - - - 32:47 - 3 2 : 4 7 
16 410 Braun, Tatjana TV Riegel- Tri Team 201 W2588 1 - - - - 33:06 - 3 3 : 0 6 
17 419 Kostadinovic, Sladjan TACC M4569 2 - - - - 33:21 - 3 3 : 2 1 
18 420 Mittelstädt, Udo Tri-Team Freiburg M4567 3 - - - - 33:24 - 3 3 : 2 4 
19 409 Stegmeier, Michael ALZ Sigmaringen M5061 1 - - - - 33:31 - 3 3 : 3 1 
20 407 Eschle, volker TRI TEAM FREIBURG M5063 2 - - - - 33:39 - 3 3 : 3 9 
21 427 Heiny, Daniel RVC Reute M3578 2 - - - - 33:44 - 3 3 : 4 4 
22 418 Haupt, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M4568 4 - - - - 33:55 - 3 3 : 5 5 
23 430 Novotny, Jaroslav McDonalds Tri Team Rh M3577 3 - - - - 33:57 - 3 3 : 5 7 
24 440 Bleile, Claus M2586 4 - - - - 34:08 - 3 4 : 0 8 
25 416 Blum, Marco Tri-Team Freiburg M4569 5 - - - - 35:16 - 3 5 : 1 6 
26 417 Cavadini, Clausi TSV CALW M4568 6 - - - - 35:23 - 3 5 : 2 3 
27 405 Bättig, André Tri Team Lutry M5060 3 - - - - 35:35 - 3 5 : 3 5 
28 406 Degenkolb, Rico TV Endingen M5063 4 - - - - 35:41 - 3 5 : 4 1 
29 403 Wiedemann, Gertrud TV Pfaffenweiler W3578 1 - - - - 35:44 - 3 5 : 4 4 
30 402 Hoffmann, Jan TV Pfaffenweiler M3575 4 - - - - 36:24 - 3 6 : 2 4 
31 408 Metzger, Rolf TUS Ottenheim M5060 5 - - - - 36:29 - 3 6 : 2 9 
32 442 Fernando, David Tri Team TV Heitersheim M2589 5 - - - - 37:35 - 3 7 : 3 5 
33 421 Harsdorf, Katja ASL La Robertsau W5064 1 - - - - 38:09 - 3 8 : 0 9 
34 401 Henning, Heiko TV Pfaffenweiler M4567 7 - - - - 38:18 - 3 8 : 1 8 
35 400 Becker-Wiedemann, Uli TV Pfaffenweiler M4070 5 - - - - 39:05 - 3 9 : 0 5 
36 404 Wolter, Reinhold TV Pfaffenweiler M7536 1 - - - - 55:53 - 5 5 : 5 3 

- 411 Dinkel, Frank TV Riegel - Tri Team 201 M4072 - - - - - - - - 
- 412 Hensle, Bernd TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M4072 - - - - - - - - 
- 423 Breitenbach, Yvonne Tri-Team Freiburg M3083 - - - - - - - - 
- 424 Dedekind, Steffen Tri-Team Freiburg M3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 428 Mader, Manuel TV Pfaffenweiler M3578 - - - - - - - - 
- 429 Mogel, Markus Waldhaus Triathlon Tea M3578 - - - - - - - - 
- 434 Schäfer, Jil SV Kirchzarten/BWTV D- W1697 - - - - - - - - 
- 437 Stafford, Francesca ALZ W2092 - - - - - - - - 
- 441 Buchy, Guillaume Sélestat Centre Alscace M2585 - - - - - - - - 

Lizenziert  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 415 Bieg, Jörg Tria Schramberg M4568 1 - - - - 29:36 - 2 9 : 3 6 
2 436 Bockstatt, Sven TNB Malterdingen M1895 1 - - - - 30:12 - 3 0 : 1 2 
3 438 Orthofer, Daniel Post-SV Tübingen M2091 1 - - - - 30:22 - 3 0 : 2 2 
4 413 Jansen, Stefan AL-KO Triathlon Augsbur M4074 1 - - - - 30:26 - 3 0 : 2 6 
5 444 Schlechter, Jan M2587 1 - - - - 30:48 - 3 0 : 4 8 
6 432 Cyril, Nevue TAC COLMAR M4073 2 - - - - 30:51 - 3 0 : 5 1 
7 443 Larisch, Victor Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M2587 2 - - - - 30:53 - 3 0 : 5 3 
8 422 Müller, Matthias TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M2585 3 - - - - 31:07 - 3 1 : 0 7 
8 439 Schneider, Alexis Endurance Shop Haguen M2090 2 - - - - 31:07 - 3 1 : 0 7 
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Lizenziert  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

10 426 CAYATTE, Matthieu TAAC COLMAR M3579 1 - - - - 31:24 - 3 1 : 2 4 
11 425 Schulenberg, Lukas Tri-Team Freiburg M3084 1 - - - - 31:34 - 3 1 : 3 4 
12 414 Messikommer, Urs Tri-Team Aadorf M4071 3 - - - - 32:16 - 3 2 : 1 6 
13 431 Aigner, Georg TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M4072 4 - - - - 32:47 - 3 2 : 4 7 
14 419 Kostadinovic, Sladjan TACC M4569 2 - - - - 33:21 - 3 3 : 2 1 
15 420 Mittelstädt, Udo Tri-Team Freiburg M4567 3 - - - - 33:24 - 3 3 : 2 4 
16 409 Stegmeier, Michael ALZ Sigmaringen M5061 1 - - - - 33:31 - 3 3 : 3 1 
17 407 Eschle, volker TRI TEAM FREIBURG M5063 2 - - - - 33:39 - 3 3 : 3 9 
18 427 Heiny, Daniel RVC Reute M3578 2 - - - - 33:44 - 3 3 : 4 4 
19 418 Haupt, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M4568 4 - - - - 33:55 - 3 3 : 5 5 
20 430 Novotny, Jaroslav McDonalds Tri Team Rh M3577 3 - - - - 33:57 - 3 3 : 5 7 
21 440 Bleile, Claus M2586 4 - - - - 34:08 - 3 4 : 0 8 
22 416 Blum, Marco Tri-Team Freiburg M4569 5 - - - - 35:16 - 3 5 : 1 6 
23 417 Cavadini, Clausi TSV CALW M4568 6 - - - - 35:23 - 3 5 : 2 3 
24 405 Bättig, André Tri Team Lutry M5060 3 - - - - 35:35 - 3 5 : 3 5 
25 406 Degenkolb, Rico TV Endingen M5063 4 - - - - 35:41 - 3 5 : 4 1 
26 402 Hoffmann, Jan TV Pfaffenweiler M3575 4 - - - - 36:24 - 3 6 : 2 4 
27 408 Metzger, Rolf TUS Ottenheim M5060 5 - - - - 36:29 - 3 6 : 2 9 
28 442 Fernando, David Tri Team TV Heitersheim M2589 5 - - - - 37:35 - 3 7 : 3 5 
29 401 Henning, Heiko TV Pfaffenweiler M4567 7 - - - - 38:18 - 3 8 : 1 8 
30 400 Becker-Wiedemann, Uli TV Pfaffenweiler M4070 5 - - - - 39:05 - 3 9 : 0 5 
31 404 Wolter, Reinhold TV Pfaffenweiler M7536 1 - - - - 55:53 - 5 5 : 5 3 

- 411 Dinkel, Frank TV Riegel - Tri Team 201 M4072 - - - - - - - - 
- 412 Hensle, Bernd TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 M4072 - - - - - - - - 
- 423 Breitenbach, Yvonne Tri-Team Freiburg M3083 - - - - - - - - 
- 424 Dedekind, Steffen Tri-Team Freiburg M3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 428 Mader, Manuel TV Pfaffenweiler M3578 - - - - - - - - 
- 429 Mogel, Markus Waldhaus Triathlon Tea M3578 - - - - - - - - 
- 441 Buchy, Guillaume Sélestat Centre Alscace M2585 - - - - - - - - 

Lizenziert  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 433 Lausen, Catalina SSV Offenburg W1698 1 - - - - 32:15 - 3 2 : 1 5 
2 435 Stegmeier, Lea Nicole ALZ Sigmaringen W1698 2 - - - - 32:46 - 3 2 : 4 6 
3 410 Braun, Tatjana TV Riegel- Tri Team 201 W2588 1 - - - - 33:06 - 3 3 : 0 6 
4 403 Wiedemann, Gertrud TV Pfaffenweiler W3578 1 - - - - 35:44 - 3 5 : 4 4 
5 421 Harsdorf, Katja ASL La Robertsau W5064 1 - - - - 38:09 - 3 8 : 0 9 
- 434 Schäfer, Jil SV Kirchzarten/BWTV D- W1697 - - - - - - - - 
- 437 Stafford, Francesca ALZ W2092 - - - - - - - - 
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